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TEMPORADA: 2023/2024

Jornada

10
10
10

Data

28/10/2023
28/10/2023

28/10/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023
04/11/2023

11/11/2023
11/11/2023

11/11/2023

18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023

25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023

02/12/2023
02/12/2023

02/12/2023

16/12/2023

16/12/2023
16/12/2023

13/01/2024
13/01/2024

13/01/2024

20/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024

27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024

Hora

Equip 1

MURO BASQUET
CDONILB

ATCO. SALESIANO A

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN
MURO BASQUET

CDONILB
ATCO. SALESIANO A

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET
CDONILB

ATCO. SALESIANO A

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ATCO. SALESIANO A
CDONIL B

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ATCO. SALESIANO A

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CDONILB
MURO BASQUET

Ajuntament d'dicoi

Categoria: Benjami masculi Grup: 2

Equip 2

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ATCO. SALESIANO A
CD ONILB

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

ATCO. SALESIANO A

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
CD ONIL B
MURO BASQUET

MURO BASQUET
CDONIL B

ATCO. SALESIANO A

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN
MURO BASQUET

CDONIL B
ATCO. SALESIANO A

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

PAULAS ARNAUDA NB ALCOI
MURO BASQUET
CD ONIL B

ATCO. SALESIANO A

ROMERAL-HORTA MAJOR-SANT
VICEN...

SAN ROC APACESCO BENJAMIN

e

Calendaris: Lliga - Basquet



